CHRISTCHURCH AUCTION RESULTS

AUCTIONS WEEK ENDING 4th August 2017

Listing Office
Papanui
Redwood
Papanui
Parklands
Papanui
Redwood
Bishopdale
City
Beckenham
Riccarton
City
Ferrymead
Ferrymead
Avonhead
City

City
Riccarton
City
Akaroa
City

City

Suburb
Northwood
Burnside

St Albans
Tumara Park
Fendalton
Shirley

St Albans
Ferrymead
Sydenham
Parklands
Ferrymead
Ferrymead
Westmorland
Upper Riccarton
St Albans
Northwood
Casebrook
Casebrook
Akaroa
Avonhead
Cashmere

Address

99 Beechwood Drive
19 Banbury Street
597 Madras Street
30 Puhara Avenue
153a Clyde Road
222aHills Road

79 Canon St

49 Ti Rakau Drive
2/19 Boon Street

61 Forest Drive

5 Fantail Lane

67 Kotuku Crescent
12 Sedgwick Way
1/25 Owens Terrace
239B Westminster Street
30 Brookwater Avenue
38 Veithches Road
219 Highsted Road
42 Selwyn Street

11 Kyeburn Place
147 Rose Street

Auction Date
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
2/08/2017
28/07/2017
1/08/2017
2/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017
3/08/2017

Harcourts

Result
SOLD
SOLD
Passed In
Passed In
Passed In
SOLD
Passed In
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
Passed In
Passed In
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$670,000
$430,000

$450,000

$314,168
$410,000
$350,000
$431,000
$446,000

$451,000
$871,000
$395,000
$920,000

ND
$486,500
$732,000






