CHRISTCHURCH AUCTION RESULTS

Harcourts

AUCTIONS WEEK ENDING 4th August 2017

Listing Office	Suburb	Address	Auction Date	Result	Amount
Papanui	Northwood	99 Beechwood Drive	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$670,000
Redwood	Burnside	19 Banbury Street	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$430,000
Papanui	St Albans	597 Madras Street	3/08/2017	Passed In	
Parklands	Tumara Park	30 Puhara Avenue	3/08/2017	Passed In	
Papanui	Fendalton	153a Clyde Road	3/08/2017	Passed In	
Redwood	Shirley	222a Hills Road	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$450,000
Bishopdale	St Albans	79 Canon St	2/08/2017	Passed In	
City	Ferrymead	49 Ti Rakau Drive	28/07/2017	SOLD	\$314,168
Beckenham	Sydenham	2/19 Boon Street	1/08/2017	SOLD	\$410,000
Riccarton	Parklands	61 Forest Drive	2/08/2017	SOLD	\$350,000
City	Ferrymead	5 Fantail Lane	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$431,000
Ferrymead	Ferrymead	67 Kotuku Crescent	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$446,000
Ferrymead	Westmorland	12 Sedgwick Way	3/08/2017	Passed In	
Avonhead	Upper Riccarton	1/25 Owens Terrace	3/08/2017	Passed In	
City	St Albans	239B Westminster Street	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$451,000
City	Northwood	30 Brookwater Avenue	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$871,000
Riccarton	Casebrook	38 Veithches Road	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$395,000
City	Casebrook	219 Highsted Road	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$920,000
Akaroa	Akaroa	42 Selwyn Street	3/08/2017	SOLD	ND
City	Avonhead	11 Kyeburn Place	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$486,500
City	Cashmere	147 Rose Street	3/08/2017	SOLD	\$732,000